w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

R2
Indoor Tight Buffer 900um Distribution Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
X X D 9 X X - XXXX XXX X - XX XX
Mode Fibers Fire Rating
Jacket
Color Connectors Length UOM Breakout Optional
R = SM
6.657A1
Z = SM
G.657B3
K = MM62.5
       OM1
C = MM50
       OM2
S = MM50
      OM3
2 = 2
4 = 4
6 = 6
B = 12
F = 24
R = Riser
(FT-4)
P = Plenum
(FT-6)
2 = Orange
       (K,C)
9 = Yellow
       (R)
A = Aqua
       (S)
FC = FC
FA = FC APC
LC = LC
LA = LC APC
MM = MTRJ
       (w/Pins)
SC = SC
SA = SC APC
ST = ST
NA = Pigtail
3 Digit
(ex. 001 = 1)
F = Feet
M = Meters
08 = 900um 18”
05 = 900um 25”
09 = 900um 39”
F8 = 2mm 18”
         Furcation
PE = Pulling
         Grip
SPECIFICATIONS
2 Fiber 4 Fiber 6 Fiber 12 Fiber 24 Fiber
Diameter 0.20 0.22 0.22 0.24 0.32
Weight 16 lb. / 1,000ft 18 lb. / 1,000ft 20 lb. / 1,000ft 40 lb. / 1,000ft 70 lb. / 1,000ft